UNOFFICIAL COPY
o ACToRs L

FOR LIEN
Doc#: 0506008002
The Claimant, The Design and Eugene "Gene” Moore Fee: $18.00
Construction Works, Inc., of the Village of Cook Gounty Recorder of Deeds

Orland Park, County of Cook, State of Date: 03/01/2005 09:18 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Hlinois, hereby files a claim for lien against
Clark and Dickens LLC, (hereinafter
referred to as “owner”), of the City of
Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois,
and states:

That on Februa:y.5) 2003, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, to wit; i\)

SUB-LOT 1 IN SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN BLOCK 31 OF CANAL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 33,
TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH. FANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND ALSO THAT PART OF
VACAT EAST OF THE EASTLINE OF LANE PLACE, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO: THE WEST 52 FEET 0-7"'LOT 2 OF GEBRKE AND KNOKE’S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 81.84 FEET
OF BLOCK 31 IN CANAL TRUSTEZ’S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH % AND THE NORTH 'z OF THE
SOUTHEAST 1/4 AND THE EAST % CGf THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE
14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL M RIDIAN, ALSO THE EAST 8 FEET OF THE VACATED ALLEY WEST
AND ADJOINING LOT 2 IN GEHRKE AND KNOKE’S SUBDIVISION AFORESAID, ALL IN THE COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS,

P.LN.. 14-33-208-001-0000 and 14,53-208-022-0000
Property Address: 2060 N. Clark Street, Chicago, ILizois 60601

That on February 5, 2003, the claimant made a contract with Clark =< Dickens LLC, to provide carpentry materials and
services for the building being erected on said land for the sum ofOne Hitiidred Forty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred
and 00/100 ----($148,500.00)--Dollars and on November 5, 2004 completec thereunder materials and services to the value
of One Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100--—--($12£,5%0.00).

That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra aud sdiditional materials at and extra and
additional labor on said premises of the value of Ninety Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Two and 00/100-------
($95,392.00) and completed same on November §, 2004.

That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: payments and credits tofalingOne Hundred
Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-Seven and 00/100-—-($117,267.00)—-Dollars leaving dv< wnpaid and owing
to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the batance of One Hundred Four Thousand Six Hundred Twuty-Five and
00/100---($104,625.00)---Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.

The Design and Construction Works, Inc.
B 33-Jb -

<. WA C@> )W__

Debra Nason, President




(506008002 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

coERcire o sy e

Al detanel S s 1

Eapstruciine Wik b e chnes Beps read the Toreaoiny clam sa o

Liehra

ety

Pt
* M )

& e

- . s,
. ‘”"'k!';

it
e g,
T .
g,

R “"“‘.‘n.mr' "

Hi & fob b ERR wredn Ate T Orlane Yo bl




