UNOFFICIAL COPY

CLC oo S TR
CLC Consumer Services _
PO Box 5570 Helasas
Cleveland, OH 44101 Doc#: 1321339022 Fee: $40.00
RHSP Fee;$9.00 RPRF Fee: $1.00

RECORD & RETURN TO: Karen A.Yatbrough .

i Cook County Recorder of Deeds
g(l:.)CBgfréSsu?rger Services Date: 08!01:'y2013 06:04 AM Pg: 1of2

Cleveland, OH 44101

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
924 W ROSCOE ST APT 1,
CHICAGO L, 60657

PROPERTY IP+#: 14-20-413-100-1001

—

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

A certain Mortgage -daled §3/30/2007, was made by CHRISTOPHER W CARLSON to PNC BANK,
NATIONAL ASSQCIAT(ON SSOR M ER T N ITY BANK, which Deed of
Trust was recorded in instryment No. 0710105115, Book No. N/A, Page No. N/A in the amount of
$104,625.00. This Mortgage was recorded or registered in the county recording office of COOK County,
ILLINOIS. This Mortgage has been+AID IN FULL or otherwise SATISFIED and DISCHARGED. |t may
now be discharged of record. This means that this Mortgage is now canceled and void.

I sign and CERTIFY to this Discharge ¢f "Msrigage on ” UL?_Z_Z[M

PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION SUCCZSSOR BY
MERGER TO NATIONAL CITY BANK

W@)/m\

Ward
Authorized Signer

STATE OF OHIO }

COUNTY OF CUYAHOGA }ss.

On this ,““ 321[’]3 , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public nisaid State, personally
appeared Debbie Ward personally known to me {or proved to me on the basis of sausfactory evidence)
to be the person who executed the within instrument as Authorized Signer respectivens-on behalf of
PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSQCIATION SUCGESSOR BY MERGER TO NATIONAL £17TY BANK and

acknowledged to me, that they, as such officer, being authorized so to do, executed the iolegoing

instrument for the purposes therein contained and that such Corporation executed the within instrument
pursuant to its Board of Directors.

WMy,

WITNESS my hand and official seal. SKRRY.E0w, ’
ge-;;\g(..%'—__ DAVID W. ARMBRUST, Notary Public

e Residence  Sumimit County

* /i StateWidedurisdiction, Ohio Y
“ -0 MyCommission Expires Oct. 31,2014
- TE O Qv 3
NOTARY PUBLIC QR R
M
ACCOUNT#: 016-01-85981334 T




B S L Y

1321339022 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit 1 in the 924 West Roscoe Condominium as depicted on the Plat of Survey of the
following described real estate: :

Liee 129 in Feinberg's Sheridan Drive Addition, a Subdivision of Lot 3 and the South 49
feetof Lot 2 Circuit Court Partition of the North 3/4 of the East 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4
of Seriton 20, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in
Cook Ccunty, Illinois.

Which Plat of Survey is attached as Exhibit "B" to the Declaration of Condominium
Owmership recoraed May 10, 2005 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County, Illinois as Docament Number 0513003043, as amended from time to time
together with its undivided parcentage interest in Cook County, llinois.

Also, the exclusive right to the'vse to Parking Space Number G-1 and Storage Space
Number S-1, limited common elerents (LCE) as delineated on the Plat of Survey and the
rights and easements for the benefit of Uhit Number 1 as are set forth in the Declaration;

PIN: 14-20-413-100-1001

MORTGAGEDEED. A

i mmvkwmm paml

013964535981334

ot ki L s S0 T L0 - A SN T AL o a4 s O i i L R G a0 NS B 1B A G e 4, 2 2 et g el




